
  

Islamic Calendar 1443H-1444H (2022)  
 

1 Jamadilakhir 1443 

 

January 2022 4 January 2022 (Tuesday) 

1 Rejab 1443 February 2022 

 

3 February 2022 (Thursday) 

1 Syaaban 1443 March 2022 

 

4 March 2022 (Friday)  

1 Ramadan 1443 April 2022 

 

3 April 2022 (Sunday)  

1 Syawal 1443 May 2022 

 

3 May 2022 (Tuesday)  

1 Zulkaedah 1443 June 2022  1 June 2022 (Wednesday)  

 

1 Zulhijjah 1443 July 2022 1 July 2022 (Friday) 

 

1 Muharram 1444 July 2022 

 

30 July 2022 (Saturday)   

1 Safar 1444 

 

August 2022  29 August 2022 (Monday)  

1 Rabiulawal 1444 September 2022 

 

28 September 2022 (Wednesday)  

1 Rabiulakhir 1444  October 2022  27 October 2022 (Thursday) 

 

1 Jamadilawal 1444 November 2022 26 November 2022 (Saturday)  

 

1 Jamadilakhir 1444 December 2022 25 December 2022 (Sunday)  

 

 

Islamic Events 1443H-1444H (2022)  

 
Israk Mikraj 

 
27 Rejab 1443 1 March 2022 (Tuesday) 

Nisfu Syaaban 

 
15 Syaaban 1443 18 March 2022 (Friday) 

Beginning of Fasting  1 Ramadan 1443 3 April 2022 (Sunday) 

Nuzul Quran 

 
17 Ramadan 1443 19 April 2022 (Tuesday)  

Hari Raya Aidilfitri 

 
1 Syawal 1443 3 May 2022 (Tuesday) 

Hari Raya Aidiladha 

 
10 Zulhijjah 1443 10 July 2022 (Sunday) 

Islamic New Year (1444H) 1 Muharram 1444  30 July 2022 (Saturday) 

Asyura Day 10 Muharram 1444 8 August 2022 (Monday) 

Prophet Muhammad’s 

Birthday 
12 Rabiulawal 1444 9 October 2022 (Sunday) 

 
 

 


